Date/Time

Sat. Jan. 18th
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
9:45a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:15a.m.

Sat. Jan. 25th
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:15 a.m.

Sat. Feb. 1st
9:00 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:15a.m.
12:00 p.m,

Sat. Feb. 8th
9:00 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

Sat. Feb. 15th

Sat. Feb. 22nd BRACKET PLAY

5th & 6th Gr. GIRLS

.Home

Haywood

Dee

Atoka Mambas
Haywood
Atoka Mambas
Dee

Savanna

Haywood
Savanna

Pat Layden
Atoka Mambas
Pat Layden
Savanna

Pat Layden

Haywood
Atoka Mambas
Pat Layden
Dee

Pat Layden

Dee

Atoka Mambas
Haywood
Atoka Mambas
Pat Layden

POOL PLAY

VS
VS
V'
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
VA

VS

Vs

VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Visitor

Pat Layden
Atoka Mambas
Pat Layden
Savanna
Haywood
Savanna

Pat Layden

Dee

Atoka Mambas
Haywood

Dee

Atoka Mambas
Dee

Savanna

Savanna
Haywood
Atoka Mambas
Savanna

Dee

Haywood
Savanna

Pat Layden

Dee
Savanna

Court
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