5th & 6th Gr. GIRLS

Date/Time	Home		Visitor	Court
Sat. Jan. 18th				
9:00 a.m.	Haywood	vs	Pat Layden	2
9:00 a.m.	Dee	vs	Atoka Mambas	3
9:45 a.m.	Atoka Mambas	vs	Pat Layden	2
9:45 a.m.	Haywood	vs	Savanna	3
10:30 a.m.	Atoka Mambas	vs	Haywood	2
10:30 a.m.	Dee	vs	Savanna	3
11:15 a.m.	Savanna	vs	Pat Layden	2
Sat. Jan. 25th				
9:00 a.m.	Haywood	VS	Dee	1
9:00 a.m.	Savanna	vs	Atoka Mambas	2
9:45 a.m.	Pat Layden	vs	Haywood	1
9:45 a.m.	Atoka Mambas	vs	Dee	2
10:30 a.m.	Pat Layden	vs	Atoka Mambas	
10:30 a.m.	Savanna	vs	Dee	2
11:15 a.m.	Pat Layden	Vs	Savanna	1
Sat. Feb. 1st				
9:00 a.m.	Haywood	VS	Savanna	3
9:45 a.m.	Atoka Mambas	vs	Haywood	- 10
10:30 a.m.	Pat Layden	vs	Atoka Mambas	3
11:15 a.m.	Dee	vs	Savanna	3
12:00 p.m.	Pat Layden	vs	Dee	3
Sat, Feb. 8th				
9:00 a.m.	Dee	VS	Haywood	3
9:45 a.m.	Atoka Mambas	vs	Savanna	3
10:30 a.m.	Haywood	VS	Pat Layden	3
11:15 a.m.	Atoka Mambas	vs	Dee	3
12:00 p.m.	Pat Layden	VS	Savanna	
Sat. Feb. 15th	POOL PLAY			
Sat. Feb. 22nd	BRACKET PLAY			